
    Recurring Weekly      

Hora de Cuentos - Ven a escuchar historias y canciones en un ambiente divertido.             Families 

Teen DIY -  Join us as we create DIY crafts for teens!           Teens   

Guitar Basics - Learn the basics of playing guitar!                                                                     All Ages  

Jam Sessions - Come jam out and play guitar with us!          All Ages                                                                                                                    

Bilingual Storytime - Join us for songs and activities in English and Spanish!                         Families 

 Full STEAM ahead - Come explore science, technology, engineering, art, and math!                  K-5 

Habilidades computacionales - Conceptos Básicos  de Internet.                                     Adultos
                                                                                                                                                               
Music & Movement - Build language, learning, and social emotional skills.                            Ages 3-5 

ESL Conversation Class– Practice your English skills in a supportive fun environment.            Adults   

 

     Daily Programs                                                                                                                                                                  

Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card!         All Ages  

Hobbit Door Wreaths– Create a mini hobbit wreath!                                                                      Adults 

Vision Boards– Join us to create vision boards for the next stages of our lives!         Adults  

Teen Gaming Club– Join us as we play video games!           Teens  

Loy Krathong Floating Lanterns– Make your own floating lantern!                                       Family 

Adult Writing Workshop– Join us to improve your writing skills. All levels welcome!        Adults  

Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card!         All Ages  

 Family Science Time– Come join us for a different science concept monthly!      Families 

Safe Driving for Teens– Use online simulation to practice safe driving.                                      Teens 

Vision Boards– Join us to create vision boards for the next stages of our lives!         Adults      

Teen Gaming Club– Join us as we play video games!                                                                         Teens               

Writing Workshop– Join us to improve your writing skills. All levels welcome!                      Adults  

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

 

 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

FRI 

MON 

MON 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

FRI 

MON 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

4 

8 

11 

11 

15 

16 

18 

18 

22 

25 

 

 

10:30 AM  

4:00 PM  

5:30 PM  

6:30 PM  

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM   

6:00 PM  

10:30 AM  

10:30 AM 

 

 

4:00 PM  

2:00 PM  

6:30 PM  

4:00 PM  

5:00PM 

6:30 PM 

4:00PM  

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM   

6:30 PM  

4:00 PM 

6:30 PM  

November 
Diamond Hill Jarvis Library EVENT CALENDAR 


