

Fort Worth Public Library

November

Diamond Hill Jarvis Library EVENT CALENDAR

DA	AY	EVENT	TIME
		Recurring Weekly	
-	TUE	Hora de Cuentos - Ven a escuchar historias y canciones en un ambiente divertido. Families	10:30 AM
-	TUE	Teen DIY - Join us as we create DIY crafts for teens! Teens	4:00 PM
	TUE	Guitar Basics - Learn the basics of playing guitar!All Ages	5:30 PM
	TUE	Jam Sessions - Come jam out and play guitar with us!All Ages	6:30 PM
,	WED	Bilingual Storytime - Join us for songs and activities in English and Spanish! Families	4:00 PM
	тни	Full STEAM ahead - Come explore science, technology, engineering, art, and math! K-5	4:00 PM
-	тни	Habilidades computacionales - Conceptos Básicos de Internet. Adultos	6:00 PM
1	FRI	Music & Movement - Build language, learning, and social emotional skills. Ages 3-5	10:30 AM
:	SAT	ESL Conversation Class- Practice your English skills in a supportive fun environment. Adults	10:30 AM
		Daily Programs	
1	FRI	Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card! All Ages	4:00 PM
2 5	SAT	Hobbit Door Wreaths– Create a mini hobbit wreath! Adults	2:00 PM
4	MON	Vision Boards– Join us to create vision boards for the next stages of our lives! Adults	6:30 PM
8	FRI	Teen Gaming Club– Join us as we play video games! Teens	4:00 PM
11	MON	Loy Krathong Floating Lanterns– Make your own floating lantern! Family	5:00PM
11	MON	Adult Writing Workshop– Join us to improve your writing skills. All levels welcome! Adults	6:30 PM
15	FRI	Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card! All Ages	4:00PM
16	SAT	Family Science Time– Come join us for a different science concept monthly! Families	4:00 PM
18	MON	Safe Driving for Teens– Use online simulation to practice safe driving. Teens	4:00 PM
18	MON	Vision Boards– Join us to create vision boards for the next stages of our lives! Adults	6:30 PM
22	FRI	Teen Gaming Club– Join us as we play video games! Teens	4:00 PM
25	MON	Writing Workshop– Join us to improve your writing skills. All levels welcome! Adults	6:30 PM

FOLLOW US ON 📑 💥 🙆